
市场推送:LFR-1/4-D-MINI-KC-A福建省市县区域/直送2023全+境+派

产品名称 市场推送:LFR-1/4-D-MINI-KC-
A福建省市县区域/直送2023全+境+派

公司名称 福建中立恒自动化设备有限公司

价格 .00/件

规格参数

公司地址 福建省福州市闽侯县滨江西大道闽商财富中心18
06室

联系电话 15960122459 15960122459

产品详情

主营产品：DCS集散式控制系统、PLC可编程控制器、数控系统、

(CPU处理器、模块、卡件、控制器、伺服驱动、工作站、驱动器、

马达、 内存卡、 电源，机器人备件等)各类工控产品

AB：1756，1746，1794，1734，1769，2711P等系列

GE：IC693  IC695  IC697系列 

Schneider（施耐德）：140  TSX 系列 

Siemens 6DD，6FC，6SN，6FC，6S5系列，Foxboro系统卡件，

Triconex系统模块，Rexroth力士乐全系列产品，停产模块等各类工控产品

以及ABB、发那科、三菱、安川、欧姆龙、霍尼韦尔、艾默生等进口品牌PLC、CPU、DCS

FINISAR FTRJ-1321-7D 1310nm LW Transceiver SFP

FINISAR FTRJ-1321-7D 1310nm LW Transceiver SFP

Finisar FTRX-1411E3 10GBASE-LR/LW XFP Optic Module

First Safety Corporation G-100 Gas Cylinder Wall Mount Bracket and Strap



Fisher Disposable Pasteur Pipets 13-678-20B Box of 400

Fisher Scientific Variable Speed Pump 13-876-4 (Ultra Low Flow)

Fisherbrand 12-565-500 Round Bottom 96 Well Clear Non-Sterile Plate 10 Pack

Fisherbrand 14-956-3C Culture Test Tube 12x75mm Polystyrene W/ Cap (Case of 300)

Fisherbrand 21-197-2A 1-200L Large Orifice Specialty Tips

Fives North American H3111-6415-4/3F Spot Type Detector

Flex-Link XLEJ 320 Idler End Unit

Flextronics CAB-SMFIR-LC Single Mode LC Fiber Cable 72-1932-01 C213707-0003

Flextronics F-X430044 24-Port InfiniBand Switch W/ Support - NO POWER SUPPLY

Flip Video Colorful Skins ASK1CP1

FlowLine DL140-0 Echo Pod for Controlling and Monitoring Small Tanks

Fluke 6061A Synthesized RF Signal Generator 10 kHz-1050Mhz

Fluke Hydra Series 2625 Data Logger - AS IS

Fluke LEM Norma D 6000 Wide Band Power Analyzer System

Flurocarbon M442C1AFS-AP-HT Valve Volt/Air 115 VAC, Type 2W-NC, PSI 40

Focus 9852 Classic Corner Mirror Mount 2.0 Inch Dia. 3 Knob Adjust W/ 5123

Focus Objective Lenses Set of 6

Force10 GP-10GSFP-1S MFGR1 FTLX8571D3BCL-FC 850nm 10GB SFP Optic Module

Force10 GP-SFP2-1S SFP 2GB 1000BASE-SX Transceiver Module

Force10 GP-XFP-1S 10Gb XFP Transceiver Module PLRXXL-SC-S43-81

Fortinet Fortigate 400A 6 Port Network Security Firewall Appliance

Fosgate Model Four Digital Servo Logic Surround Processor

Fostec Light Line Set, 4", 7", 10" and 15" Sizes Included

Foundry / Brocade NI-MLX-10Gx4 NetIron 4-port XFP GBIC

Foundry 1000Base-SX MMF w/MTRJ SFP for FastIron 1500 SL4214A-1102 E1MTG-SX

Foundry 10G-XNPK-CX4 Xenpak FCU-010M002-02



Foundry EdgeIron 4802F EIF4802+2GLSX 48 Port Switch

Foundry Networks E1MG-SX-OM 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver

Foundry PL-XXL-SC-S45-39 10G-XFP-SR Optic Module

Foundry SX-624HF Brocade/foundry Fi 24 Geth Sfp Pts Mod-ip6

Foundry SX-FI8GMR6-PREM6 Management Module - 4 x 10/100/1000Base-T LAN

Foundry XENPAK 10GBase-ER Module 10G-XNPK-ER / TRE7052EN-SWF-W

Fowler 53-671-055-0 Gage Block Set - Incomplete

Fowler 53-671-055-0 Gage Block Set - Incomplete

Free Flight CS-UFO-DEEP Camera Mount

Freewave HTPlus HTP-900RE 902-928 MHz Ethernet Enclosed Radio

Fronius 4,240,003,Z Datacom Datalogger Easy Retrofit IG for IG Plus - 

Fronius Datacom Datalogger Easy Retrofit IG for IG Plus 4,240,003,Z

Front Row / Claypso CM-3000 Classroom AV Control System Amplifier ezRoom

Frontline Communications ACM-8 AV Component 100-12

FrontRow PRO Digital Phonic Ear-Infrared Sound Field System 940R

FSR CI-5BWPA Computer Audio Slim Line Wall Interface

FSR CI-5BWPA White Computer Audio Slim Line Wall Interface

FSR CI-5BWPA-BLK Audio Decora Wall Plate Interface

FSR CI-5BWPA-WHT Audio Decora Wall Plate Interface

FSR FL-540P 10" Deep Floor Box

FSR ML-116-INT Control Interface Unit Audio Combining Systems NOB

FSR T3-MJ BLK Table Top Microphone Jack - NOB

FSR T3U-2-RCI5 Right Insert With HD-15 Connector

FSR VIP-100-WHT Wall Plate Interface 16308

Fuji Auto Breaker 40A Instant Trip AC220 10kA SA53CI

FUJI DCR2-0.75 Transformer 5A 7mH



Fuji Electric 2 Pole 80w AC500V Breaker SA32CI, BQ2ASC-080

Fuji Electric BM3VHB-040 Manual Motor Starter

Fuji Electric DCR2-1.5 Transformer, Current 8A Inductance 4mH

Fuji Electric PYZ4RCY1-5V Temperature Controller w/ Omron P3G-11 Contacts

Fuji Electric SC-E3/G Magnetic Reversing Contractor SE65AG-E Coil DC24V

Fuji Electric SC-E5 Magnetic Contactor 105A, 24-25VAC/DC Coil, 88mm

Fuji Electric SC-E5 Magnetic Contractor 105A, 24-25VAC/DC Coil, 88mm

Fuji Electric SS402E-3Z-D3 Solid State Contactor

Fuji Electric Systems Co. Ltd DCR2-0.4 Transformer

Fuji Electric Systems Co., Ltd DCR2-0.2 Transformer

Fuji PYX-9 Process Control - Temperature Controller

Fuji SA63CI 3 Pole AC500V 120A BQ3CSC-120 Auto Breaker

Fuji Solid State Contactor SS 202-3Z-D3 /F AC 240V, 50/60Hz Max 20A

Fujifilm T550 Digital Camera FinePix 12x Wide f=4.3-51.66mm 1:3.4-6.9

Fujikin 059577 Normally Closed Sealed Diaphram Valve FPR-UDDFA-21-6.35UGF

Fujikin 095154 Bellows Normally Open Valve FP-ND-91-6.35

Fujikin FP-ND-91-12.7 Bellows Normally Open Valve - 095152

Fujikin FPR-SDA-21-6.35UGF-AKJ Normally Closed Sealed Diaphram Valve 053801

Fujikin FUDDFL-71-6.35-316LP Diapragm Valve

Fujikin Normally Open Sealed Surface Mount Diaphragm Valve FP-SDA-21-6.35UGF-AKJ

Fujikura FSM-20/30/40s OEM Fujikura Electrodes

Fujinon SRD-92 Controller

Fujitsu Denso EUL-600aXH Electronic Load DC500V, 30A, 600W

Fujitsu EG53F/30-30MA Earth Leakage Breaker

Fujitsu TeamPOS 3600 POS Register System

Furman MM-8A 4x2 Microphone Line Mixer



Fusion Honeywell MK3780-61A38 LS USB Barcode Scanner NOB
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